
GV SUMMER CAMP RESIDENTIAL Sample Programme 2021 

     www.gvmalta.com    

Week A 
8:30 – 9:00 

9:30 on 
Weekends 

9:15 – 
12:30 

12:30 – 
13:30 

13:30 – 18:00 
19:30 -
20:30 

20:30 – 22:00 

Monday 

B
reakfast

 

En
glish

 Lesso
n

s
 

Sh
o

rt B
reak  10

:45
 – 1

1
:0

0
 

H
o

t Lu
n

ch
 

Summer Fun Waterpark @ 
Mellieha Bay 

D
in

n
er

 

Welcome Party 

Tuesday 
Orientation Games &           

Team Building, Basic First Aid 
BBQ night,  

Outdoor Games 

Wednesday Esplora Science Centre 
Karaoke Night & 
Rehearsals for  
Talent Show 

Thursday Sports, Dance, Yoga & Crafts 
Mdina Silent City 
Scavenger Hunt 

Friday Swimming @ Golden Bay 
Talent Show / 
Farewell Party 

Saturday Popeye Village Starting @ 10:00 
Bonfire & Candle 

Night 

Sunday 
Rabat Walkabout, Orientation Games, 

 Team Building Games 

Welcome Party with 
Team Leaders’ Show 


