GV SUMMER CAMP RESIDENTIAL Sample Programme 2021

Week A	8:30 – 9:00 9:30 on Weekends	9:15 – 12:30	12:30 – 13:30	13:30 – 18:00	19:30 - 20:30	20:30 – 22:00
Monday	Breakfast	English Lessons Short Break 10:45 – 11:00	Hot Lunch	Summer Fun Waterpark @ Mellieha Bay	Dinner	Welcome Party
Tuesday				Orientation Games & Team Building, Basic First Aid		BBQ night, Outdoor Games
Wednesday				Esplora Science Centre		Karaoke Night & Rehearsals for Talent Show
Thursday				Sports, Dance, Yoga & Crafts		Mdina Silent City Scavenger Hunt
Friday				Swimming @ Golden Bay		Talent Show / Farewell Party
Saturday		Popeye Village Starting @ 10:00				Bonfire & Candle Night
Sunday		R	Rabat Walkabout, Orientation Games, Team Building Games			Welcome Party with Team Leaders' Show



